City of Madison Heights
300 W. Thirteen Mile Road
Madison Heights, Michigan 48071

Project: Name: 2023 Major Street and Local Road
Sectional Repair Project

Bid #1063

Bids Received: Wednesday, February 15, 2023 - 10:00 A.M.

Description Quantity
11 MILE ROAD - (I-75 TO DEQUINDRE)
1 Remove & Replace 9” Concrete Pavement 2,57000 SY
2 Adjust Drainage Structure 600 EA
3 Restoration 10000 SY.
2 Maintaining Traffic & Const. Signing 100LS
Description Quantity
STEPHENSON HIGHWAY SOUTH BOUND -
(GIRARD TO 12 MILE)
1 Remove & Replace 9” Concrete Pavement 3,63000SY
2 Adjust Drainage Structure 800 EA
3 Restoration 20000 SY
2 Maintaining Traffic & Const. Signing 100LS
Description Quantity
STEPHENSON HIGHWAY TURN ARQUNDS -
(VARIOUS LOCATIONS)
1 Remove & Replace 9™ Concrete Pavement 2,57000 SY.
2 Adjust Drainage Structure 600 EA.
3 Restoration 10000 SY
2 Maintaining Traffic & Const Signing 100LS.
Description Quantity
COMMERCE DRIVE - (MICHAEL TO E. PROGRESS)
1 Remove & Replace 77 Concrete Pavement 1,63500SY
2 Adjust Drainage Structure 400 EA
3 Restoration 75008Y
2 Maintaining Traffic & Const Signing 100LS

Tabulation of Bids - City of Madison Heights

First Lowest Bidder

Dilisio Contracting

23525 Lakepointe Drive
Clinton Township, MI 48036
Ph: (586) 783-4044

Fax: (536) 7834058

Second Lowest Bidder

Great Lakes Contracting

2300 Edinburgh

Waterlord, MI 48328

Ph: (313) 962-0400

Email: Tom@Greatlakescont.com

Page 1

Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount
$70.62 $181,493 40 $87 00 $223,590.00
$200 00 $1,200.00 $375 00 $2,250 00
$100 $100 00 32000 $2,000.00
$2,000 00 $2,000.00 $15,000 00 $15,000.00
Subtotal: $184,793.40 $242,840.00
Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount
$70 62 $256,350 60 £87 00 $315,810.00
$200.00 $1,600.00 $375 00 $3,000.00
$1.00 $20000 $20 00 $4,000.00
$2,000 00 $2.000 00 $11,00000 3$11,000.00
Subtotal: $260,150.60 $333,810.00
Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount
$70.62 $181,493 40 $87 00 $223,590 00
$200.00 $1,200.00 $375 00 $2,250 00
$1.00 $100.00 $2000 $2,000 00
$2,000 00 $2,000 00 $10,000.00 $10,000 00
Subtotal: $184,793.40 $237,340.00
Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount
$67.30 $110,035 50 $75.00 $122,625 00
$200 00 $800 00 $375.00 $1,500 00
$1.00 $7500 $20 00 $1,500 00
$2,000.00 $2,000 00 $7,000.00 $7,000.00
Subtotal: $112,910.50 $132,625.00

Third Lowest Bidder

Century Cement Contracting
38146 Abruzzi Drive
Westland, MI 48185

Ph: (734) 641-3333

Fax: (734) 641-7270

Unit Price

$98 00
$725.00
$8 00
$5,000 00

Unit Price

$98.00
$725.00
38.00
$5,000 00

Unit Price

$98 00
$725 00
$8 00
$5,000.00

Unit Price

$84 00
$725.00
$8.00
$3,500.00

Amount

$251,860.00
$4,350.00
$800 00
$5,000 00

$262,010.00

Amount

$355,740 00
$5,800 00
$1,600 00
$5,000 00

$368,140.00

Amount

$251,860 00
$4,350.00
$800.00
$5.000.00

$262,010.00

Amount

$137,340 00
$2,900 00
$600.00
$3,500 00

$144,340.00



Description Quantity

DARTMOUTH STREET - (12 MILE TO BELLAIRE)

1 Remove & Replace 7" Concrete Pavement 2,16000 S Y
2 Adjust Drainage Structure 800 EA.
3 Restoration 10000 SY
2 Maintaining Traffic & Const Signing 100L.S
Description Quantity

LOCAL RESIDENTIAL SECTIONAL NON-R - (VARIOUS LOCATIONS)

1 Remove & Replace 7" Concrete Pavement 1,05000 S Y
2 Adjust Drainage Structure 400 EA
3 Restoration 5000 8Y
2 Mainteining Traffic & Const Signing 100LS

GV Cement Contracting Co. - $1,452,900.00
Cipparrone Contracting, Inc - $1,078,802 50

Engineer's Estimate - $1,137,000

* Bid Adjusted by Engineer (Arithmetic Error)

Unit Price

$6730
$200 00
$100
$2,000 00

Subtotal:

Unit Price

$67.30
$200 00
$100
$2,000 00

Subtotal:

Grand total:

Amount Unit Price Amount
$145,368 00 $7500 $162,000 00
$1,600.00 $375 00 $3,000 00
$100 00 $20 00 $2,000.00
$2,000.00 $7,000.00 $7,000.00
$149,068.00 $174,000.00

Amount Unit Price Amount
$70,665 00 $75.00 $78,750 00
$800 00 $375 00 $1,500 00
$50 00 $20 00 $1,000 00
$2.000.00 $7,000.00 $7,000 00
$73,515.00 $88,250.00
$965,230.90 $1,209,365.00

I hereby certify that this is a true and accurate copy of

the bids 7

A

read, and tabulated for this project

7-/1&/201'?.

WillismFowler, PE - Enginger Il

Page 2

Unit Price

$84.00
$725.00
$8 00
$3,50000

Unit Price

$84.00
$725 00
$8 00
$3,500 00

Amount

$181,440.00
$5,800 00
$800 00
$3,500 00

$191,540.00

Amount

$88,200 00
§$2,900 00
$400.00
$3,500.00

—

$95,000.00

$1,323,040.00



